
BABA'S Butter Chicken
Lemon Chicken (White Gravy)
Kali Mirch Chicken Gravy
Keema Chicken
Palak Chicken
Masala Chicken
Rarra Chicken
Kadhai Chicken
Chilli chicken
Motor Vala chicken
Any Extra Gravy

BABA'S Special Mutton
Goat Rogan Josh
Palak Mutton
Sharabi Bakra
Rara Mutton

$ 18.99
$ 18.99

$ 19.99
$ 19.99
$ 19.99
$ 19.99
$ 19.99

BABA'S Butter Paneer
Lemon Paneer
Kali Mirch Paneer
Malai Kofta
Cream paneer
Palak Paneer
Kadahi Paneer
Lemon Mushroom
Dal Makhani
Any Extra gravy

BABA'S Butter Fish
Lemon Fish

$ 17.99
$ 17.99
$ 17.99
$ 17.99
$ 17.99
$ 17.99
$ 17.99
$ 17.99
$16.99

Plus + $ 5.00

VEG CURRIES

$ 19.99
$ 19.99
$ 19.99
$ 18.50
$ 18.50
$ 18.50
$ 18.99
$ 18.99
$ 18.50
$ 18.50

Plus + $ 5.00

$ 16.99
$ 16.99
$ 16.99

Plus + $ 5.00

SOYA CHAAP 

BABA'S Butter Chaap
Kali Mirch Chaap
Lemon Chaap
Any Extra Gravy

CHICKEN CURRIES

MUTTON  CURRIES

FISH CURRIES

MAIN COURSEMAIN COURSEMAIN COURSE

(780) 244-1230(780) 244-1230(780) 244-1230

Tandoori Chicken Half
Tandoori Chicken Full
Reshmi Chicken Tikka
Afghani Chicken Tikka
Chicken Belle
Chicken Lasuni Tikka
Lemon Chicken Dry
Chicken Malai Tikka
Kali Mirch Chicken Tikka
Tangri Chicken
Non Veg Platter
Babas Tandoori Chicken Wings
Kali Mirch Chicken Wings
Chilli Garlic Hot Wings

$ 17.99
$24.99
$ 17.99
$ 17.99
$ 17.99
$ 17.99
$ 17.99
$ 17.99
$ 17.99
$ 17.99
$26.99
$ 14.99
$ 14.99
$ 14.99

Afghani Fish Tikka
Fish Fry with Fries
Fish Belle
Tandoori Fish Tikka
Kali Mirch Fish Tikka
Chilli fish

$ 16.99
$ 16.99
$ 16.99
$ 16.99
$ 16.99
$ 14.99

Spinach Corn Roll
Tandoori Stuffed Aloo
Afghani Paneer Tikka
Paneer Chilli
Mushroom Tikka
Paneer Belle
Tandoori Paneer Tikka
Chilli Mushroom
Mushroom Double Decker
French Fries 
Masala Fries
Veg Platter

$ 16.99
$ 16.99
$ 16.99
$ 16.99
$ 16.99
$ 16.99
$ 16.99
$ 16.99
$ 16.99
$  6.99
$  7.99
$23.99

Mutton Seekh Kebab
Chicken Seekh Kebab $ 16.99

$ 14.99

KEBABS

VEG STARTERS

FISH STARTERS

NON VEG STARTERS

(780) 244-1230(780) 244-1230(780) 244-1230

CHICKEN 
3315 34 ST NW,

EDMONTON, AB T6T 2K6

(780) 244-1230(780) 244-1230(780) 244-1230



Plain Rice
Jeera Rice
Veg Biryani
Chicken Biryani
Mutton biryani

$  5.99
$  6.99
$ 15.99
$ 17.99
$ 18.99

Tandoori Roti
Plain Naan
Butter Naan
Garlic Naan
Green Chilli Prantha
Laal Mirchi Parantha
Lachha Parantha
Butter Lacha Naan

$ 2.99
$ 3.50
$ 4.00
$ 4.50
$ 4.50
$ 4.50
$ 4.50
$ 4.50

INDIAN BREADS

Chiken Kathi Roll
Chilli Chiken Roll
Paneer Tikka Roll

ROLLS

Paneer Naan with Gravy
Chicken Naan with Gravy
Keema Naan with Gravy

$  11.99
$ 12.99
$ 13.99

RICE

STUFFED NAAN

Lemon Coriander
Manchow Soup
Hot & Sour

$ 6.99
$ 6.99
$ 6.99

SOUPS ( VEG / NON VEG)

$12.99
$12.99
$ 11.99

BREADS & RICEBREADS & RICEBREADS & RICE

(780) 244-1230(780) 244-1230(780) 244-1230

Cream Salad
Green Salad

$ 5.99
$ 4.99

Raita
Papad 2pcs

$ 4.99
$ 2.99

Gulab Jamun
Kheer
Brownie Icecream /Lava Cake

$ 3.99
$ 4.99
$ 6.99

Baba's Masala Coke
Spring water
Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Sprite
Canada Dry
Schweppes Soda Club
Fanta
Thumps Up
Limca
Red Bull

SALADS SIDES

(780) 244-1230(780) 244-1230(780) 244-1230

ACCOMPANIMENTSACCOMPANIMENTSACCOMPANIMENTS

Green Chutney Sauce
Tartar Sauce
Vinegar Onion Salad

$ 1.00
$ 1.00

$ 3.00

DESSERTS

$ 3.99
$ 2.49
$ 2.49
$ 2.49
$ 2.49
$ 2.49
$ 2.49
$ 2.49
$ 3.99
$ 3.99
$ 5.00

BEVERAGES

EXTRA

REVIEW USREVIEW USREVIEW US


